
Dinner
5:30pm

- 
7:30pm

Picnic Lunch
11:30am - 
1:00pm 

7:00 AM

7:30 AM
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8:30 AM

9:00 AM
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1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
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4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Seminar Dialogues
3:30pm - 5:30pm 

Maroon Bells 
Hike

7:00am - 
11:00am

Opening Plenary – 
Making Sense: What have

we learned?
1:00pm - 2:30pm 

Icebreaker Sessions
2:30pm - 3:30pm

Check-In/
Registration 

9:00am - 
1:00 pm

Drop Off 8:30am - 9:00am

Seminar Dialogues
9:00am - 11:00am 

Picnic Lunch 
12:30pm - 1:30pm 

Human Centered Design Session
& Action Workshop 
(Field Day Prep Time)

1:30pm - 4:30pm

Dinner at 
Limelight 

Hotel
5:00pm 

- 
7:00pm

Seminar Dialogues
9:00am - 11:00am 

Power of Play Field Day
11:30am - 12:30pm Optional Field Day

organized by 
Youth Participants

with Picnic Lunch + 
Unconference Time
11:30am - 2:00 pm 

Outdoor 
Excursion
2:30pm 

- 
4:30pm

Plenary 3
What’s working? 

What can we learn?
5:00pm - 6:30pm 

WED  JULY 27 THU  JULY 28 FRI  JULY 29 SAT JULY 30

Family Orientation
5:00pm - 6:00pm 

Wellbeing Activities
11:00am - 12:30pm 
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Pick Up at 
Limelight Hotel 

6:00pm
 - 

8:00 pm

RE
SN

IC
K 

AS
PE

N
 A

CT
IO

N
 F

O
RU

M

Pick Up
6:30pm 

- 
8:30pm

Drop Off 8:30am - 9:00am

5K Run/Walk 
7:00am 

- 
8:30am

Seminar Dialogues
9:30am - 11:30am 

Picnic Lunch 
11:30am - 1:00pm 

Closing Plenary
Into the Future of Our Making: 

Where do we go from here?
3:30pm - 5:00pm

Closing Dinner
& Celebration 

5:00pm  
-

9:30pm 

Breakfast
7:30am 
- 8:30am

Impact 
Breakouts

2:30pm 
- 

4:30pm

Emerging Reflections
1:30pm - 2:30pm 

Drop Off 9:00am - 9:30am

Breakfast
7:30am

 - 
9:00am

Breakfast
7:30am

 - 
9:00am

Dinner
6:30pm

- 
8:00pm

Pick Up
6:30pm 

- 
8:00pm

Pick Up
6:00pm 

- 
9:30pm


