WED JULY 27

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

THU JULY 28

FRI JULY 29



ĽL

OUR MAKING ЦО INTO THE FUTURE

RESNICK ASPEN ACTION FORUM

Family Orientation 5:00pm - 6:00pm

			Breakfast 7:30am - 9:00am Drop Off 8:30am - 9:00am				Breakfast 7:30am - 9:00am				Breakfast 7:30am - 8:30am	5K Run/Wall 7:00am - 8:30am	
Maroon Bells Hike							Drop Off 8:30am - 9:00am						
7:00am - 11:00am		 			Dialogues - 11:00am			Seminar Dialogues 9:00am - 11:00am				Drop Off 9:00am - 9:30am Seminar Dialogues	
	Check-In/ Registration 9:00am - 1:00 pm				ng Activities n - 12:30pm			Optional Field Day organized by Youth Participants				Picnic Lunch 11:30am - 11:00pm	
Picnic Lunch 11:30am - 1:00pm													
Opening Plenary – Making Sense: What have we learned? 1:00pm - 2:30pm		 		Picnic Lunch 12:30pm - 1:30pm				with Picnic Lunch + Unconference Time 11:30am - 2:00 pm			l		
							Ľ					Emerging Reflections 1:30pm - 2:30pm	
Icebreaker Sessions 2:30pm - 3:30pm				Human Centered Design Session & Action Workshop (Field Day Prep Time) 1:30pm - 4:30pm				Outdoor Excursion 2:30pm	Impact Breakouts 2:30pm				
Seminar Dialogues 3:30pm - 5:30pm								4:30pm 4:30pm				Closing Plenary Into the Future of Our Making: Where do we go from here? 3:30pm - 5:00pm	
				Dinner at Limelight Hotel				Plenary 3 What's working? What can we learn?					
Dinner 5:30pm - 7:30pm	·····			5:00pm -	Pick Up at Limelight Hotel 6:00pm - 8:00 pm			5:00pm - 6:30pm					
	Pick Up 6:30pm - 8:30pm			7:00pm				Dinner 6:30pm -	Pick Up 6:30pm -			Closing Dinner & Celebration 5:00pm -	Pick Up 6:00pm - 9:30pm
					L		8:00pm	8:00pm			9:30pm	r r	

SAT JULY 30